Tentative merit list: Overall
Certificate in Elementary Sanskrit and the Bhagavadgita
Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to icsvs_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

12th

Overall
Marks

(100)

10

11

12

13

14

S.no Application Father's DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th
No. Name (%) (%)
2514000186 VAISHNAVI Rajinder 20- F BC 79.33 9540
Kumar Jan-2008
2514006064 Gursehaj kaur Gurpreet 18- F SC, 95.00 94.40
singh Dec-2006 BAS
2514014403 Manoj kumar Vikramjeet 20- M GEN 85.50 93.80
singh Mar-1998
2514012008 Manpreet kaur  Jaspal singh  20- F GEN 82.20 93.80
Sep-2000
2514012405 Amandeep Raj singh 27- M GEN 76.60 90.80
Aug-2000
2514012377 Niharika Kapoor Sanjeev 06- F GEN 93.00 87.20
Kapoor Apr-1999
2514009487 Navdeep singh  Surinderpal  02- M GEN 72.00 86.20
singh May-1998
2514011987 Simranjeet Gurlal singh  15- M SC 86.60 85.00
singh Jun-2003
2514007635 Gayatrimehta  Amitmehta 06- F OGC 93.40 81.80
Jun-2006
2514014418 Kiran bala Ram gopal 23- F SC 84.43 80.20
Jul-1998
2514012466 Akshay bansal  Satpal 18- M GEN 77.90 78.00
Oct-1996
2514014235 Kirti khanna Varun 23- F GEN 76.60 76.80
khanna Jun-2007
2514011408 Kshitij chauhan Joginder 17- M GEN 85.80 76.20
chauhan Mar-1996
2514011038 Paramvir singh  Amrik singh  24- M GEN 68.40 76.00
Nov-1997
2514008256 Mumukshu D p siwach 17- M GEN 85.00 74.40

15

95.4

94.4

93.8

93.8

90.8

87.2

86.2

85

81.8

80.2

78

76.8

76.2

76

74.4

95.4

94.4

93.8

93.8

90.8

87.2

86.2

85

81.8

80.2

78

76.8

76.2

76

74.4

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural
Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025,
Part C, page no.113

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

2514012586

2514009644

2514012444

2514008115

2514012256

2514005744

2514012169

2514002661

2514009892

2514011461

2514009473

2514004771

2514014141

2514008476

2514000181

2514010841

siwach
Shubham mann

Navneetinder
sidhu
Mansi sharma

Mohit

Avrinder kumar

KRISHNA

Vayu

Aarushi Jaswal
Kamal kant
Rahul tiwari
Bhupender

singh
SAUNDARYA
KUMAR
DEEPAK
Ajaib singh
Gunmala suri

Divraan Bedi

Dhruv sharma

Father's
Name

Joginder
singh mann

Jagtar singh
Maheshwar
sharma

Satbir

Chaman lal

BHOLA
PARSHAD

Sushil kumar
Vikram
Jaswal
Bachan lal
Rakesh tiwari
Virender
singh
Krishnadeo
Jha

Ajit singh

P | chhabra
Shakti Bedi

Rajesh
kumar

Jun-1992
08-
Jul-1997
01-
Sep-1996
25-
Nov-1988
16-
Jun-1998
25-
Aug-1993

25-
Aug-1999
21-
Oct-2005
12-
Sep-1993
01-
Sep-1960
07-
Oct-1998
04-
Apr-1991
05-
May-1988

22-
Nov-1968
12-
Nov-1962
19-
Sep-2006
06-
Feb-2005

Gender

M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M BC

M BC

F SC

F BAS
F GEN
M GEN
M DEF
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M GEN
M GEN

Cat.

82.56

77.90

85.40

84.00

74.00

70.40

93.80

87.00

68.00

87.90

56.60

58.57

66.17

68.40

41.40

61.80

74.20

73.80

72.60

71.80

71.00

69.80

67.20

65.00

61.25

55.00

54.20

53.66

53.33

53.20

52.20

48.80

12th
(100)

74.2

73.8

72.6

71.8

71

69.8

67.2

65

61.25

55

54.2

53.66

53.33

53.2

52.2

48.8

Overall
Marks

74.2

73.8

72.6

71.8

71

69.8

67.2

65

61.25

55

54.2

53.66

53.33

53.2

52.2

48.8

REMELS

Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired
format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed
your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this
format with their stamps.

Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved

Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Name Father's DoB Gender Cat. 10th 12th 12th Overall FENMENS

No. Name (%) (%) (100) Marks
sharma
32 2514001384 SUSHIL KUMAR LATEDRYR 31- M GEN 45.00 37.00 37 37 Approved by Dept.

SHARMA SHARMA Oct-1964



