Tentative merit list: Overall Certificate in Elementary Sanskrit and the Bhagavadgita Department: INTERDISCIPLINARY CENTRE FOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND STUDIES In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/Additional wtg. send mail to icsvs_pu@pu.ac.in by 18/07/2025

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514000186	VAISHNAVI	Rajinder Kumar	20- Jan-2008	F	ВС	79.33	<u>'''</u>	95.4	95.4	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;NCC-A -Approved,
2	2514006064	Gursehaj kaur	Gurpreet singh	18- Dec-2006	F	SC, BAS	95.00	94.40	94.4	94.4	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113
3	2514014403	Manoj kumar	Vikramjeet singh	20- Mar-1998	М	GEN	85.50	93.80	93.8	93.8	Approved by Dept.
4	2514012008	Manpreet kaur	Jaspal singh	20- Sep-2000	F	GEN	82.20	93.80	93.8	93.8	Approved by Dept.
5	2514012405	Amandeep	Raj singh	27- Aug-2000	М	GEN	76.60	90.80	90.8	90.8	Approved by Dept.
6	2514012377	Niharika Kapoor	Sanjeev Kapoor	06- Apr-1999	F	GEN	93.00	87.20	87.2	87.2	Approved by Dept.
7	2514009487	Navdeep singh	Surinderpal singh	02- May-1998	М	GEN	72.00	86.20	86.2	86.2	Approved by Dept.
8	2514011987	Simranjeet singh	Gurlal singh	15- Jun-2003	М	SC	86.60	85.00	85	85	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
9	2514007635	Gayatri mehta	Amit mehta	06- Jun-2006	F	OGC	93.40	81.80	81.8	81.8	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
10	2514014418	Kiran bala	Ram gopal	23- Jul-1998	F	SC	84.43	80.20	80.2	80.2	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
11	2514012466	Akshay bansal	Satpal	18- Oct-1996	М	GEN	77.90	78.00	78	78	Approved by Dept.
12	2514014235	Kirti khanna	Varun khanna	23- Jun-2007	F	GEN	76.60	76.80	76.8	76.8	Approved by Dept.
13	2514011408	Kshitij chauhan	Joginder chauhan	17- Mar-1996	М	GEN	85.80	76.20	76.2	76.2	Approved by Dept.
14	2514011038	Paramvir singh	Amrik singh	24- Nov-1997	М	GEN	68.40	76.00	76	76	Approved by Dept.
15	2514008256	Mumukshu	D p siwach	17-	М	GEN	85.00	74.40	74.4	74.4	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		siwach		Jun-1992							
16	2514012586	Shubham mann	Joginder singh mann	08- Jul-1997	M	GEN	82.56	74.20	74.2	74.2	Approved by Dept.;;NCC-A -Approved,
17	2514009644	Navneetinder sidhu	Jagtar singh	01- Sep-1996	М	GEN	77.90	73.80	73.8	73.8	Approved by Dept.
18	2514012444	Mansi sharma	Maheshwar sharma	25- Nov-1988	F	GEN	85.40	72.60	72.6	72.6	Approved by Dept.
19	2514008115	Mohit	Satbir	16- Jun-1998	М	ВС	84.00	71.80	71.8	71.8	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
20	2514012256	Avrinder kumar	Chaman lal	25- Aug-1993	M	BC	74.00	71.00	71	71	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps.
21	2514005744	KRISHNA	BHOLA PARSHAD	25- Aug-1999	F	SC	70.40	69.80	69.8	69.8	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
22	2514012169	Vayu	Sushil kumar	21- Oct-2005	F	BAS	93.80	67.20	67.2	67.2	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved
23	2514002661	Aarushi Jaswal	Vikram Jaswal	12- Sep-1993	F	GEN	87.00	65.00	65	65	Approved by Dept.
24	2514009892	Kamal kant	Bachan lal	01- Sep-1960	М	GEN	68.00	61.25	61.25	61.25	Approved by Dept.
25	2514011461	Rahul tiwari	Rakesh tiwari	07- Oct-1998	М	DEF	87.90	55.00	55	55	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved
26	2514009473	Bhupender singh	Virender singh	04- Apr-1991	М	GEN	56.60	54.20	54.2	54.2	Approved by Dept.
27	2514004771	SAUNDARYA KUMAR DEEPAK	Krishnadeo Jha	05- May-1988	М	GEN	58.57	53.66	53.66	53.66	Approved by Dept.
28	2514014141	Ajaib singh	Ajit singh	22- Nov-1968	М	GEN	66.17	53.33	53.33	53.33	Approved by Dept.
29	2514008476	Gunmala suri	P I chhabra	12- Nov-1962	F	GEN	68.40	53.20	53.2	53.2	Approved by Dept.
30	2514000181	Divraan Bedi	Shakti Bedi	19- Sep-2006	М	GEN	41.40	52.20	52.2	52.2	Approved by Dept.
31	2514010841	Dhruv sharma	Rajesh kumar	06- Feb-2005	М	GEN	61.80	48.80	48.8	48.8	Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	12th (100)		Remarks
			sharma								
32	2514001384	SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA	LATE DR YR SHARMA	31- Oct-1964	М	GEN	45.00	37.00	37	37	Approved by Dept.